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Students Feedback in view of proposed Autonomy 20i9-20

Timestamp Passing | Would you have [ Do you have any| If Yes, What do you As a student, | Do you perceive | Do you think Name and
Year liked to study in close please perceive are the do you that a B.Tech our Institution Email id
an Autonomous | friends/relatives | share the benefits which a perceive a degree would should get (Optional)
institute than in | studying in an [name of the| student gets in an | B.Tech degree | fetch a better job |converted to an
an University Autonomous |Autonomou autonomous to be more or make a better | Autonomous
Affiliated institute? s institute institute? attractive than | career than a B.E. institute?
institute like (Yes/No) a B.E. degree? degree?
ours?
7-20-2020 17:31:55 2020 Yes No High practical Yes No Yes
experience . More
better opportunities
7-20-2020 17:42:53 2020 Yes Yes IIT Bombay |Autonomous colleges Yes Yes Yes Neha Pipada
have updated syllabus
and as there is
tremendous growth in
sector of I'T updation
of syllabus is needed
and if institute have
authority I think it will
enhance skills to
survive in IT
industries
7-20-2020 18:55:11 2020 |Yes Yes Government |No dependency on Yes Maybe Yes
College of |University for various
Engineering |matters as all can be
5 resolved internally
Aurangabad [within a short period
of time.
7-21-2020 10:03:58 2020 Yes No Yes Maybe Yes

No. Of Feedbock Glackd @ 25



7-21-2020 10:20:26

2021

Yes

Yes

PDPU,
Fergurson,
St Xaviers,

flexible syllabus,
paper evaluation is fair

No

Maybe

Yes

Yash Chaudhari

yashc889@gma
il.com

7-21-2020 12:17:56

2020

Yes

Results placements
facilities

Yes

Maybe

No

7-21-2020 12:21:04

2020

Yes

No

Selection of subjects
and teaching pattern is
updated frequently

No

Yes

Yes

7-21-2020 12:25:00

2020

Yes

More freedom to the
institute, can take
decisions that helps
students.

Yes

Maybe

Yes

7-21-2020 12:45:43

2020

Yes

Free Culture

Yes

Maybe

Maybe

7-21-2020 12:55:35

2020

Yes

Yes

VIT Pune
and COEP

Autonomous syllabus,
systematic execution
of exams

Yes

Maybe

Maybe

7-21-2020 13:00:03

2020

Yes

No

Quality education,
improvement in
academics, good
facilities,better
opportunities

No

Maybe

Yes

7-21-2020 13:11:22

2020

Yes

No

7-21-2020 13:16:44

2020

Yes

VIT PUNE
,.SGGS
NANDED

Better syllabus and
marking system

No

No

7-21-2020 13:33:23

2022

Yes

More student issues

can get solved

Yes

Maybe

Yes




7-21-2020 13:37:47

2020

No

Self made exercises
and syllabus and more
focus can be given on
practical and product
based
implementational
study this will increase
the learning and
changes to land a good
job with confidence
and working

Yes

Maybe

Maybe

7-21-2020 13:40:33

2020

Yes

No

Open space for all
thing

Yes

Yes

Yes

7-21-2020 17:48:22

2020

Yes

No

Job opportunity

Yes

Maybe

Maybe

GAURAV
CHADDA &
gauravchaddal9
98@gmail.com

7-21-2020 18:38:49

2020

Yes

No

Quality of education

Yes

Maybe

Yes

7-21-2020 20:29:39

2020

Yes

More Practical
Industry Oriented
Syllabus can be
designed to catchup
with trends for
students.

Yes

Maybe

Yes

7-22-2020 16:51:45

2020

Yes

¥Yes

VIT, Pune

Industrial knowledge
and updated syllabus

Yes

Maybe

Maybe




7-23-2020 16:45:44

2020

No

Yes

Veermata
Jijabai
Technologic
al Institute

Depends on staff
knowledge, most of
the staff/teachers in
college want students
to do whatever they
want... For example, if
student is absent even
1/20 days then,
staff/teacher won't
allow them to sit in
class, later if student
complaints about the
same, staff keeps it in
their mind and while
evaluation in orals and
practicals, or written
exam, they give score
based on their
behaviour, not skills. I
have seen this
happening in my
college...

No

No

No

devwratneve@g
mail.com

7-23-2020 17:31:29
7-23-2020 18:30:07

2020

Yes

No

Nothing.

Yes

Yes

2022

Yes

Yes

Msrit

No boundations with
University

Yes

7-23-2020 21:36:33

2020

No

Placements

Yes

Yes

7-25-2020 10:31:16

2020

Better education

Yes

Yes




